Table 5.5: Farmers' Training Provided by RNR Sectors and DAMC, (2012-2016)

Sectors/sex

2012 2013

2014

2015

2016

Agriculture
Male
Female
Total

303
599
902

Forestry
Male
Female
Total

239
501
500

203
359
562

203
359
562

Livestock
Male
Female
Total

DAMC
Male
Female
Total

Source: Bhutan RNR Statistics, MoAF



